Colors shown are representation only. For color accuracy, request a swatch.
C A S E G O O D S
22 See page 19 for Bridge Series Component Guide
Bridge Laminate Series
Simple, Contemporary, Affordable. Features include heavy duty steel frame and your choice
of Cherry, Modern Walnut, White or Espresso laminate finishes. Greenguard Certified.
4 Person Workstation Shown: PL-1012(4), PL-1013(4), PL-110(4), PLT-2472(4), PLTLEG-U-24(4),
PLTMaindeskbeam-72(4), PLT-LP24DR(4)  List $6316   Add for Acrylic Panels: PLT-AP1554S(2), PLT-SBUDUALSI(2)  List $460

NEW
Newport Gray
Bridge Series Typicals Ordering Guide
Colors shown are representation only. For color accuracy, request a swatch.
17
C A S E G O O D S
Standard 72” x 96” U-Group Workstation: PLT2472(2), PLT-LEGU24(4),
PLTmaindeskbeam72(2), PLT-2448, PLT-USUPPORT List $1394
Standard 72” x 90” Workstation with Extended Return: PLT-3072,
PLT-2472, PLT-LEGU30(2), PLT-LEGU24, PLTmaindeskbeam72(2),
PLT-LEGUHALF, PLT-CBB List $1238
Standard Elements Plus 72” x 72” Workstation with Low Storage:
PLT3072, PLTLEGU30, PLTmaindeskbeam72, PLTLP30DR, PL1012,
PL1013, PL110  List $1613
Standard 72” x 72” Workstation with Return: PLT3072(2),
PLT-LEGU30(3), PLTmaindeskbeam72, PLT-Returnbeam72 List $1093
Bridge Series Typicals Ordering Guide
2 Person Workstation Shown: PLT-3072(2), PL-1012(2), PL-1013(2), PL-110(2), PL-1044OH(2),
PL-44LD(4), PLTLPHS-27(2), PLT-LP30DR(2), PLT-Maindeskbeam72(2), PLT-LEGU30(2)  List $4566
See page 81 for Jazz High Back seating
Colors shown are representation only. For color accuracy, request a swatch.
C A S E G O O D S
1818
Panel Mounting Brackets List
E. PLTSDTMSI $33
Universal Desk Mount Screen Bracket (pair). Can be
mounted in any position, above or below worksurface
F. PLTSBUDMSGLSI $55
Edge Mount Screen Bracket (pair). Can be used
Above mount, for use on 1” thick worksurface
G. PLTSBUDMDUALSI $65
Dual Desk Mount Screen Bracket (pair). To be used
for a single privacy panel between two shared
   1” thick worksurfaces
E
F
G
Top Mount in your choice of Acrylic or Fabric
Top Mount in your choice of Acrylic or Fabric
Under Mount in your choice of Acrylic or Fabric
BA
A
C
B
D
B. Acrylic Privacy Dividers List
Can be mounted above or below worksurface
PLTAP1524S 24”W x 15”H $115
PLTAP1530S 30”W x 15”H $125
PLTAP1536S 36”W x 15”H $135
PLTAP1542S 42”W x 15”H $149
PLTAP1548S 48”W x 15”H $155
PLTAP1554S 54”W x 15”H $165
PLTAP1566S 66”W x 15”H $185
A. Fabric Privacy Dividers List
Can be mounted above or below worksurface
PLTFP1524 24”W x 15”H $60
PLTFP1530 30”W x 15”H $79
PLTFP1536 36”W x 15”H $89
PLTFP1542 42”W x 15”H $89
PLTFP1548 48”W x 15”H $119
PLTFP1554 54”W x 15”H $125
PLTFP1566 66”W x 15”H $139
Available in Lime Green, Celestial Blue & Orange
Celestial Blue AcrylicLime Green Orange
Available Panel Finishes
D. Black Perforated Metal
Modesty Panels List
Hardware included
PLT-M48 for 48" PLT Top  $69
PLT-M60 for 60" PLT Top  $75
PLT-M72 for 72" PLT Top  $85
C. Acrylic  Hi/Lo Dividers List
Includes Brackets
PLTPSAS5424/PLT-PSAHardware     $310